
The Solution to Modernizing 
the Hellenic NavyHellenic 

Future 
Frigate



76mm Gun w/ STRALESCOMBATSS-21

MK 41 VLS 8-cell with
3 Single Cell Launchers
AAW Missiles & VLA

Improved Renk 
Reduction Gear

Naval Strike Missiles

RAM

NIXIE/SLQ-25

Towed Array 
Active/Passive 
Sonar

DDG

HF2
LCS

USN DDG 51MEKO
LINK 16/22

SATCOM
SATCOM

LINK 16/22
TCDL

LINK 16/22

LINK 16/22

LINK 16/22

L-16 / TCDL

 Integrated Electronic Warfare Suite

Sprint Speed @ 90% MCR
Range @ Cruise (10 kts)
Crew Accommodation 
Maximum Draft
Beam
Length Overall
Maximum Displacement

>30 kts
>5000 nm
130
5.4 m
17.6 m
118.1 m
4,200 MT

Ship Characteristics
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